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Canada College

Safety Committee Meeting

Agenda

Thursday, October 28, 2021
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Z0OOM Meeting link: https://smccd.zoom.us/j/81148540170?pwd=cTRIZ2VXWkxUSjRhSzZVOKOF6YmIMQTO09

Itzm Item Lead (s) Time Action
1. Review and Approve Agenda Ludmila Prisecar | 4 minutes Action
2. Review and Approve September 30, 2021, Meeting Ludmila Prisecar | 5 minutes Action
Minutes
3. Safety Committee Purpose, Membership, and Bylaws | Ludmila Prisecar | 10 minutes Information
Brian Tupper Discussion
Feedback
4, Changes to Fall 2021 Meeting Schedule Ludmila Prisecar | 2 minutes Action
November 18, 2021 Thursday 2:30PM-4:00 PM
December 9, 2021 Thursday 2:30PM-4:00 PM
5. Proposed Spring 2022 Meeting Schedule Ludmila Prisecar | 3 minutes Action
January 20, 2022 Thursday 2:30PM-4:00 PM
February 17, 2022 Thursday 2:30PM-4:00 PM
March 17, 2022 Thursday 2:30PM-4:00 PM
IApril 28, 2022 Thursday 10:30AM-12:00PM
May 19, 2022 Thursday 2:30PM-4:00 PM
6.  |Reports and Updates 35 minutes Information
= Public Safety (5 Min.) Al Elzey Discussion
= Facilities (10 Min.) Karen Pinkham Feedback
= Emergency Preparedness Office (10 Min.) Ben’Zara Minkin
= Recovery and Safety Update (10 Min.) Ray Hernandez
7. November 18, 2021, Preliminary Agenda Items All 5 minute Information
= Continue the discussion on Safety Committee
Purpose and Membership
= Reports and Updates
= Other Items?
8. [Round Table All 25 minutes Share

Open for health and safety campus-related questions,
comments, and concerns



https://smccd.zoom.us/j/81148540170?pwd=cTRlZ2VXWkxUSjRhSzVOK0F6YmlMQT09

9. Adjourn

Ludmila Prisecar 1 minute Action

The Campus Safety Committee Meeting Schedule for Fall 2021

July 7 Wednesday 3:00 PM-4:00 PM
July 21* Wednesday 3:00 PM-3:30 PM
August 30" Monday 10:00 AM-11:00 AM
September 30 Thursday 3:00 PM-4:00 PM
October 28" Thursday 11:00 AM-12:30 PM

2:30 PM-4:00 PM (to be
November 18" Thursday confirmed)

2:30 PM-4:00 PM (to be
December 9 Thursday confirmed)

CAN Safety Committee Website: https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/emergency/safetycommittee.asp



https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/emergency/safetycommittee.asp

